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Charolais France - Agropôle du Marault - 58470 MAGNY-COURS

ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

229 kg

74

405 kg

78 75 5

SOLUTRE
FR7122191775
GAEC DELORME

103
89

107 0.86

0.84

0.90

101 0.85

102 0.84

RJ

100

NEWMAN

0.84

Né le : 21/01/2021

JASON
FR7122034685FR7122387378
GAEC DELORMEGRIVAUD LOUIS

9792 0.670.86

88102 0.550.78

106

RAYMOND A & JCBATHO SERGE &
ROGER

GAEC DELORME
FRERES

GRIVAUD LOUIS RAYMOND JC & AGRIVAUD PAUL
HENRI

RJA+A+RR2 E RVSRVS
ARDOISECYRANOCHASSEISARAZU CALVADOSJAPONAIS

92
107
94
94

100

0.93

0.87

0.83

GAEC MICAUD
FR0312265220
LA GLACE

96
103
107

0.93

0.94

0.95

0.93

0.96

93
103
89

101
95

86107 0.550.78

RAYMOND A & JC
FR5812610720
FOLIO

9690 0.650.79

0.55

0.46

0.36

0.680.780.81 98103118 93
108
93

EARL COLLINET
RVS

UTRILLOMIC

GAEC MICAUD
FR0314221126
GLACE MIKO

0.56

0.66

0.68

0.56

0.65

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.25.2 Date d'édition : 08/01/2026

95
107
98
97
95

0.49

0.58

0.60

0.49

0.59

101

GAEC MICAUD

96
101
97

Née le : 06/03/2015

0.56

0.49

0.40

RR2 E

103

96
105
101

RR2 E
CARTE D'OR

0.49

0.47

0.41

NON49 kg NON1

ANAPURNA FR0330865637 31/01/2025 A+

RVS RR3 E RVS RR2 E

GAEC MICAUD
GAEC MICAUD

2ème HONNEUR CHAROLLES 2021
1er  MOULINS 2021

1er  CHAROLLES 2017 1er  PARIS 2012
1er  MONTLUCON 2011

1er HONNEUR BOUSSAC 2011
2ème HONNEUR MONTLUCON 2011
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